2020 Spring BUS-123 Intro to Investments

$95,359.14

Day Gain

Total Gain

+ Add Symbol Currency in USD

Symbol

AAPL
BEP
BRK-B
BYND
KO
SBUX
SPCE
TSLA
WEFC

WM

Company Name

Apple Inc.

Brookfield Renewable Partners L.P.
Berkshire Hathaway Inc.

Beyond Meat, Inc.

The Coca-Cola Company
Starbucks Corporation

Virgin Galactic Holdings, Inc.

Tesla, Inc.

Wells Fargo & Company

Waste Management, Inc.

Last
Price

310.13

49.80

176.83

133.51

46.11

77.87

20.18

819.42

25.43

100.97

Change

+7.21
+1.30
+3.35
+10.85
+1.51
+1.87
+0.34
+39.38
+0.20

-0.48

Chg %

+2.38%

+2.68%

+1.93%

+8.85%

+3.39%

+2.46%

+1.71%

+5.05%

+0.79%

-0.47%

Shares

32.309134

205.170291

44.557323

90.563304

171.232877

117.882824

583.090379

15.371136

213.037921

82.169269

Cost /
Share

309.51

48.74

224.43

110.42

58.40

84.83

17.15

650.57

46.94

121.70

People Also Watch:

Market
Value

10,020.03
10,217.48
7,879.07
12,091.11
7,895.55
9,179.54
11,766.76
12,595.42
5,417.55

8,296.63

Day Chg

+232.95

+266.72

+149.27

+982.61

+258.56

+220.44

+198.25

+605.32

+42.61

-39.44

AMZN FB GOOG DIS NFLX

+2,917.28 (+3.16%)
-4,640.86 (-4.64%)

Total Chg

+20.03
+217.48
-2,120.93
+2,091.11
-2,104.45
-820.46
+1,766.76
+2,595.42
-4,582.45

-1,703.37
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